Product Specification Sheet
Aureol Fresco Flood
Mounting options
Universal track three circuit track adapter.
Ceiling mount plate, ridged 80mm diameter x
20mm deep.
Other track adapters (including North America –
Nokia - Global, Lightolier) able to be fitted.

White = PANTONE® 11-4800
Blanc de Blanc
Order codes and weights
Product Code Description Weight
ARLFLT ##
Aureol Fresco Flood with mains voltage and track adapter.
Maximum lamp: 150W (not included).
0.5kg
ARLFLC ## Aureol Fresco Flood with mains voltage and ceiling base
mount. Maximum lamp: 150W (not included).
0.525kg
ARLFL40T ## Aureol L.V. Fresco Flood - 220-240V. 12V – 40W. Track
adapter. (2x 12V 20W lamps supplied).
0.75kg
ARLFL100T ## Aureol L.V. Fresco Flood - 220-240V. 12V – 100W. Track
adapter. (2x 12V 50W lamps supplied).
0.75kg
ARLFL40C ## Aureol L.V. Fresco Flood - 220-240V. 12V – 40W. Ceiling
Base. (2x 12V 20W lamps supplied).
0.775kg
ARLFL100C ## Aureol L.V. Fresco Flood 220-240V 12V 100W.
Ceiling Base. (2x 12V 50W lamps supplied).
0.775kg
ARLFLCFH ## Aureol Fresco Flood colour filter holder (plastic or glass).
ARLFLBD ## Aureol Fresco Flood barndoor including filter holder.
ARLFLBD0103 Aureol Fresco Flood barndoor including filter holder - white exterior / black
interior.
ARLFLBD0203 Aureol Fresco Flood barndoor including filter holder - silver exterior / black
interior.
Note: Typical performance figures are
illustrated for both a single Aureol Fresco
Flood unit and for the combined output of